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WWW.PFAET.COM o

1-A, AIBECK BLC GARDEN TOWN LAHORE
TEL: +92-42-35838142
FAX: +92-42-35838901

¢ Buying and selling of your machinery

e New and second hand factory units

e Development of new concepts

e Upgrading of your factory

¢ Top consulting experts

. To provide unmatched service & backup to customers.

. To fill the gaps between Agents & Goods customer

. To prevent YOUR down time!

. To provide cost effective parts to keep your machine running.
. To provide technical support wherever and whenever need.
. To provide Job Study Reports

. To provide Practical Training Courses




Number

Ref. #

Production Units

ex.-works-price

300100

Ami/2000-1853

Marble processing plant .. .. (Italian Lira)

LIT

2.834.080.000

300200

Ami/2000-2055

Used earth moving and construction equipment

usD

subject to inquiry

300300

Ami/2000-2056

Various Used Cranes

usD

subject to inquiry

300400

Ami/2000-2058

Road heading Machine T1.30 (E 301)

DM

subject to inquiry

300500

Ami/2000-2059

Second Hand Truck Mounted Concrete Pumps

DM

subject to inquiry

300600

Ami/2000-2060

Second Hand Portable Concrete Pumps

DM

subject to inquiry

300700

Ami/2000-2061

Second Hand Mixer Pumps

DM

subject to inquiry

300800

Ami/2000-2117

Used Jumbo drilling equipment Atlas Copco

DM

subject to inquiry

300900

Ami/2000-2186

Used construction equipment

DM

subject to inquiry

301000

Ami/2000-2206

Two caterpillar loaders 960F & 966F (1994)

DM

489.480

301100

Ami/2000-2210

Used mobile crane equipment (11 units)

DM

subject to inquiry

301999

Ami/2002-2003

« All types of trucks.

o All types of loaders.

« All types of front loaders.

« All types of dumpers.

o All types of mixers.

« All types of baching plants.

o« Cementplant................ 5 Mio. to/year.

o Tiles plant.........cccceeueeeee 10.000 sqm/day

o Complete package For construction of dams.

o Complete package For construction of high ways and autobahns.

o Complete package For contraction of mines and tunnels.
o Asphalt plants.

o Asphalt re-cycling plants.

o Complete line for pre-fabricated homes.

o Complete line for low cost housing.

o Complete line for production of windows (PVC).

o Complete line for production of windows( Aluminum ).

o Complete line for production of doors( wood and Aluminum ).

o Production line for gypsum plates.

o Production line for tiles............. 5 Mio. Sqm/year.
e San-Lime production lines.

o Brick manufacturing line.

« Production line for splitting lines( burning above sintering point for hard surface ).

o Wall paper manufacturing line.

o Cement production line.

e Gypsum production line.

o Marble production lines.

o Marble tiles production lines.

o Complete set for low cost housing manufacturing line.

o Complete line for float gals production line.

o Complete line for glass tiles.

o Manufacturing line for doors( Aluminum, Wood, PVC).

o Manufacturing line for windows( Aluminum, wood, PVC).

Inquire




We can Offer You:

New and second hand production units.

All technical and commercial services related to the units from dismantling up to the production.
Development of new products.

Upgrading of your production.

Development of new concepts.

Top consulting experts.

Financial services.

Special production units: Design, delivery.
Technical training.

Buying back of your existing second hand units.
Mergers and equivocations




Following Construction Equipment is Available for Sale

For selling / offering your production lines to us, please telephone or send us the the below details:
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For More Information

Please go to our main Home Page (Web address top right) for:

. Production units in 36 categories
. A Personal Letter to our visitors

. The facts and figures behind our company

. About our development ideology



mailto:info@pfaet.com

TO: ALL VISITORS OF OUR HOMEPAGE

OUR IDEOLOGY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT

Dear Homepage Visitors,
We are offering you a very highly qualified development technology for your company. It is not only machines, that we offers for sale. We are offering you all related subjects:

. Coding.

. Technical training.
. Dismantling.
 Re-erection.

. Financing.

The UN and a lot of developed industrial countries would like to develop the world with credits and with production of debts for the Third World. We claim that these methods are
old fashion methods, and the best strategy for enabling mankind is to enable them to help themselves. The second hand units are playing a very central role in this respect.

The best Credit we can give to the Third World is by enabling the Third World to help themselves. We especially request the UN and the World Bank to think about an immediate
change of strategies. Offering and selling of the new production units to the man in Africa, Asia and Latein America, who has not one Penny in their pocket, will kill any
development in those countries. UN and the World bank are causing debts and loans but not productivity. The modern economy of today makes a new strategy necessary.

We are offering through systematical thinking a complete range of the production units, which are bounded to each other:
. Sugar plant « Cube sugar plant « Animal food plant ¢ Yeast plant ¢ Alcohol plant.
Or in the Vegetable oil plants:

. Vegetable oil pressing ¢ Vegetable oil Extraction ¢« Super degumming ¢ Vegetable oil refining « Vegetable oil bottling ¢ Fractionation unit (eliminates the parts, which damage
the heart out of oil )  Baby food plant ( makes the basic function for the development fo a child possible.) ¢ Lecithin plant « Protein plant « Animal food plant...

We ask all Dreamers and Spinners to stop the present strategy, which is the cause of Terror and poverty in the Third world. The lessons of the Terror-Attacks in the USA on
September 11th, 2001 shall teach us soonest, that the UN, the World Bank and a lot of the Industrial countries are stepping in a wrong direction.

Artificial intelligence, dynamics of the Internet, global knowledge of all Internet users make an immediate change of the whole developing strategies necessary:
The real development and partnership with the Third World.

We are sure that most of the countries with Terrorist potentials will stop even to think about any terror attacks, if we have, let us say, 100 production units in those countries in the
basic industrial fields (food, textile, medical, .... ).

Specific suggestions in this regard are already given from us to the UN, The World Bank and most of the Industrial countries. The problem is that the responsible authorities do
NOT even study this recommendations from the experts.

You are welcome to inquiry for specific projects by us and you will realize that we will try our Best for you.

Sincerely yours,
JUSTIN PATRICK, Senior Executive Manager
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Please also visit our other
Adhesive Technologies

Agricultural Technologies

Animal food Technologies

Beverage Technologies

Bio-diesel Technologies

Bottling Technologies

Brick Production Technologies

Car & automotive Technologies

Cars, trams and railways

Chemical & petrochemical

Technologies
Chocolate Technologies

Coal Processing Technologies

Computer Technologies

Construction Technologies

Cosmetic Technologies

Crude oil Refineries

Dairy & milk Technologies

Detergent & soap Technologies

Environmental WasteTechnologies

20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Extrusion Presses Technologies
Filtration Technologies

Fish Technologies

Flexible Packaging
Technologies

Food Technologies

Gypsum & Cement
Technologies

Home appliances Technologies
Hotmelt Technologies
Laminating Technologies
Leather processing
Technologies

Machining Technologies
Medical Technologies

Milk powder Technologies
Non-ferrous metals

Office equipment Technologies

Oil Technologies
Packaging Technologies
Packing machinery
Paper Technologies

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.

55.
56.

Pharmaceutical Technologies
Plastics Technologies

Power plants Technologies
Printing Technologies

Protein Technologies
Separation Technologies
Steel Technologies

Steel & wire production
Sugar mills (beet & cane)
Telecom systems

Textile Technologies

Tin Plate Production

Turbine Technologies
Vegetable oil bottling
Technologies

Vegetable oil extraction &
refining

Vessels and Yachts

Water Filtration Technologies
Wood processing Technologies



http://www.adhesive-technologies.com/
http://www.agricultural-technologies.com/
http://www.animal-food-technologies.com/
http://www.beverage-technologies.com/
http://www.bio-diesel-technologies.com/
http://www.bottling-technologies.com/
http://www.brick-production-technologies.com/
http://www.car-technologies.com/
http://www.cars-trams-railways.com/
http://www.chemical-technologies.com/
http://www.chemical-technologies.com/
http://www.chocolate-technologies.com/
http://www.coal-machinery-technologies.com/
http://www.computer-worlds.com/
http://www.construction-machinery-technologies.com/
http://www.cosmetic-technologies.com/
http://www.crude-oil-technologies.com/
http://www.dairy-technologies.com/
http://www.detergent-technologies.com/
http://www.environmental-waste-technologies.com/
http://www.extrusion-presses.com/
http://www.filtration-technologies.com/
http://www.fish-technologies.com/
http://www.flexible-packaging-technologies.com/
http://www.flexible-packaging-technologies.com/
http://www.foodstuff-technologies.com/
http://www.gypsum-cement-technologies.com/
http://www.gypsum-cement-technologies.com/
http://www.home-appliance-technologies.com/
http://www.hotmelt-technologies.com/
http://www.lamination-units.com/
http://www.leather-technologies.com/
http://www.leather-technologies.com/
http://www.machining-technologies.com/
http://www.medical-machinery.com/
http://www.milk-powder.com/
http://www.non-ferrous-metal-technologies.com/
http://www.office-equipment-technologies.com/
http://www.oil-technologies.com/
http://www.packaging-technologies.com/
http://www.packing-technologies.com/
http://www.paper-technologies.com/
http://www.pharmaceutical-technologies.com/
http://www.plastics-technologies.com/
http://www.power-plant-technologies.com/
http://www.printing-technologies.com/
http://www.protein-technologies.com/
http://www.separating-technologies.com/
http://www.steel-technologies.com/
http://www.steel-wire-technologies.com/
http://www.sugar-technologies.com/
http://www.telecommunications-technologies.com/
http://www.textile-technologies.com/
http://www.pmi-gmbh.com/26tin.htm
http://www.turbine-technologies.com/
http://www.vegetable-oil-bottling.com/
http://www.vegetable-oil-bottling.com/
http://www.vegetable-oil-technologies.com/
http://www.vegetable-oil-technologies.com/
http://www.vessels-yachts.com/
http://www.water-filtration-technologies.com/
http://www.wood-technologies.com/

We have been specialising in the Support and Repair of all types of Earthmoving Machinery since 1992. We specialise in working and supplying a wide range of parts in many different environments like mines,
construction, plant hire and scrap handling. We stock and repair a wide range of equipment and parts for:

Hitachi

Hyundai

Doosan / Daewoo
Komatsu

Cat

Sumitomo

Case

JCB Excavator
Kawasaki

Although we are well trained and believe in only using HITACHI Excavators ourselves, we repair all makes of Machines for our customers & our hire fleet.

We have been in operation since 1992

Our customer base includes Agents and Dealers throughout the world.

We have a Fully Itemised Computer Invoicing System so that Customers can see exactly what they are paying for.

Word of mouth has been our best advertising.

Every Customer is treated equally and fairly.

We are available at any time for quotes or emergency repairs.

Due to rapid company growth and our quest to improve our service and turn around times, we employed a dedicated sales representative dealing in spares, parts and personal attention to our customers
needs.

The CEO and Workshop Manager are both highly respected earth moving mechanics and between them have 30 plus years of experience.

We aim to provide unmatched service and backup to our customer.

Parts and Services
>>>>

Some parts we specialise in include

Filters for all makes of excavator.

Pump parts for all makes of excavator.

Undercarriage parts

Excavator buckets and grabs

We also supply parts for Travel motors, Swing motors, Center joints and Valve banks.

We also supply service exchange pumps and cylinders to limit any down time of excavators.

Some services we deliver include

Excavator Machine Hire
Field service backup and repair
Professional excavator service and repair






