# Machinery Technologies

## THE PROJECT SOLUTION'S



WWW.PFAET.COM 1-A, AIBECK BLC GARDEN TOWN LAHORE TEL: +92-42-35838142

FAX: +92-42-35838901

- Buying and selling of your machinery
- New and second hand factory units
- Development of new concepts
- Upgrading of your factory
- Top consulting experts
- . To provide unmatched service & backup to customers.
- . To fill the gaps between Agents & Goods customer
- . To prevent YOUR down time!
- . To provide cost effective parts to keep your machine running.
- . To provide technical support wherever and whenever need.
- . To provide Job Study Reports
- . To provide Practical Training Courses

Number	Ref. #	Production Units	exworks-price		
300100	Ami/2000-1853	Marble processing plant (Italian Lira)	LIT	2.834.080.000	
300200	Ami/2000-2055	Used earth moving and construction equipment	USD	subject to inquiry	
300300	Ami/2000-2056	Various Used Cranes	USD	subject to inquiry	
300400	Ami/2000-2058	Road heading Machine T1.30 (E 301)	DM	subject to inquiry	
300500	Ami/2000-2059	Second Hand Truck Mounted Concrete Pumps	DM	subject to inquiry	
300600	Ami/2000-2060	Second Hand Portable Concrete Pumps	DM	subject to inquiry	
300700	Ami/2000-2061	Second Hand Mixer Pumps	DM	subject to inquiry	
300800	Ami/2000-2117	Used Jumbo drilling equipment Atlas Copco	DM	subject to inquiry	
300900	Ami/2000-2186	Used construction equipment	DM		
301000	Ami/2000-2206	Two caterpillar loaders 960F & 966F (1994)	DM	489.480	
301100	Ami/2000-2210	Used mobile crane equipment (11 units)	DM	subject to inquiry	
301999	Ami/2002-2003	<ul> <li>All types of trucks.</li> <li>All types of loaders.</li> <li>All types of dumpers.</li> <li>All types of dumpers.</li> <li>All types of mixers.</li> <li>All types of baching plants.</li> <li>Cement plant</li></ul>		Inquire	

### We can Offer You:

- New and second hand production units.
- All technical and commercial services related to the units from dismantling up to the production.
- Development of new products.
- Upgrading of your production.
  Development of new concepts.
  Top consulting experts.

- Financial services.
- Special production units: Design, delivery.
- Technical training.
- Buying back of your existing second hand units.
- Mergers and equivocations

### Following Construction Equipment is Available for Sale

For selling / offering your production lines to us, please telephone or send us the the below details:









































### **For More Information**

Please go to our main Home Page (Web address top right) for:

- Production units in 36 categories
- A Personal Letter to our visitors
- . The facts and figures behind our company
- About our development ideology

### TO: ALL VISITORS OF OUR HOMEPAGE

### **OUR IDEOLOGY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT**

Dear Homepage Visitors,

We are offering you a very highly qualified development technology for your company. It is not only machines, that we offers for sale. We are offering you all related subjects:

- Coding.
- Technical training.
- Dismantling.
- Re-erection.
- Financing.

The UN and a lot of developed industrial countries would like to develop the world with credits and with production of debts for the Third World. We claim that these methods are old fashion methods, and the best strategy for enabling mankind is to enable them to help themselves. The second hand units are playing a very central role in this respect.

The best Credit we can give to the Third World is by enabling the Third World to help themselves. We especially request the UN and the World Bank to think about an immediate change of strategies. Offering and selling of the new production units to the man in Africa, Asia and Latein America, who has not one Penny in their pocket, will kill any development in those countries. UN and the World bank are causing debts and loans but not productivity. The modern economy of today makes a new strategy necessary.

We are offering through systematical thinking a complete range of the production units, which are bounded to each other:

Sugar plant • Cube sugar plant • Animal food plant • Yeast plant • Alcohol plant.

Or in the Vegetable oil plants:

• Vegetable oil pressing • Vegetable oil Extraction • Super degumming • Vegetable oil refining • Vegetable oil bottling • Fractionation unit (eliminates the parts, which damage the heart out of oil) • Baby food plant (makes the basic function for the development fo a child possible.) • Lecithin plant • Protein plant • Animal food plant...

We ask all Dreamers and Spinners to stop the present strategy, which is the cause of Terror and poverty in the Third world. The lessons of the Terror-Attacks in the USA on September 11th, 2001 shall teach us soonest, that the UN, the World Bank and a lot of the Industrial countries are stepping in a wrong direction.

Artificial intelligence, dynamics of the Internet, global knowledge of all Internet users make an immediate change of the whole developing strategies necessary:

The real development and partnership with the Third World.

We are sure that most of the countries with Terrorist potentials will stop even to think about any terror attacks, if we have, let us say, 100 production units in those countries in the basic industrial fields (food, textile, medical, ....).

Specific suggestions in this regard are already given from us to the UN, The World Bank and most of the Industrial countries. The problem is that the responsible authorities do NOT even study this recommendations from the experts.

You are welcome to inquiry for specific projects by us and you will realize that we will try our Best for you.

Sincerely yours,

JUSTIN PATRICK, Senior Executive Manager

1.	Please also visit our other	20.	Extrusion Presses Technologies	39.	Pharmaceutical Technologies
2.	Adhesive Technologies	21.	Filtration Technologies	40.	<u>Plastics Technologies</u>
3.	Agricultural Technologies	22.	Fish Technologies	41.	Power plants Technologies
4.	Animal food Technologies	23.	Flexible Packaging	42.	Printing Technologies
5.	Beverage Technologies		<u>Technologies</u>	43.	Protein Technologies
6.	Bio-diesel Technologies	24.	Food Technologies	44.	Separation Technologies
7.	Bottling Technologies	25.	Gypsum & Cement	45.	Steel Technologies
8.	Brick Production Technologies		<u>Technologies</u>	46.	Steel & wire production
9.	Car & automotive Technologies	26.	Home appliances Technologies	47.	Sugar mills (beet & cane)
10.	Cars, trams and railways	27.	Hotmelt Technologies	48.	<u>Telecom systems</u>
11.	Chemical & petrochemical	28.	Laminating Technologies	49.	Textile Technologies
	<u>Technologies</u>	29.	Leather processing	50.	<u>Tin Plate Production</u>
12.	<u>Chocolate Technologies</u>		<u>Technologies</u>	51.	Turbine Technologies
13.	Coal Processing Technologies	30.	Machining Technologies	52.	Vegetable oil bottling
14.	Computer Technologies	31.	Medical Technologies		<u>Technologies</u>
15.	Construction Technologies	32.	Milk powder Technologies	53.	Vegetable oil extraction &
16.	Cosmetic Technologies	33.	Non-ferrous metals		<u>refining</u>
17.	<u>Crude oil Refineries</u>	34.	Office equipment Technologies	54.	Vessels and Yachts
18.	Dairy & milk Technologies	35.	Oil Technologies	55.	Water Filtration Technologies
19.	Detergent & soap Technologies	36.	Packaging Technologies	56.	Wood processing Technologies
20.	Environmental WasteTechnologies	37.	Packing machinery		
		38.	Paper Technologies		

We have been specialising in the Support and Repair of all types of Earthmoving Machinery since 1992. We specialise in working and supplying a wide range of parts in many different environments like mines, construction, plant hire and scrap handling. We stock and repair a wide range of equipment and parts for:

Hitachi

Hyundai

Doosan / Daewoo

Komatsu

Cat

Sumitomo

Case

**JCB Excavator** 

Kawasaki

Although we are well trained and believe in only using HITACHI Excavators ourselves, we repair all makes of Machines for our customers & our hire fleet.

We have been in operation since 1992

Our customer base includes Agents and Dealers throughout the world.

We have a Fully Itemised Computer Invoicing System so that Customers can see exactly what they are paying for.

Word of mouth has been our best advertising.

**Every Customer is treated equally and fairly.** 

We are available at any time for quotes or emergency repairs.

Due to rapid company growth and our quest to improve our service and turn around times, we employed a dedicated sales representative dealing in spares, parts and personal attention to our customers needs.

The CEO and Workshop Manager are both highly respected earth moving mechanics and between them have 30 plus years of experience.

We aim to provide unmatched service and backup to our customer.

## Parts and Services

Some parts we specialise in include

Filters for all makes of excavator.

Pump parts for all makes of excavator.

**Undercarriage parts** 

**Excavator buckets and grabs** 

We also supply parts for Travel motors, Swing motors, Center joints and Valve banks.

We also supply service exchange pumps and cylinders to limit any down time of excavators.

Some services we deliver include

**Excavator Machine Hire** 

Field service backup and repair

Professional excavator service and repair